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Tram 340 Oldenburg, Zob, Mast 7 - C - Jaderberg, Schulzen-
trum, Mast 1-337

Go to website

Direction
Jaderberg Schulzentrum — Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

40 stops

Open route schedule

Jaderberg Schulzentrum

Jaderberg Abzw. Varel (Raiba)

Jaderberg Kindergarten

Jaderberg Tierpark

Rastederberg Abzw. Hahnermoor

Rastederberg Ackerweg

Bekhausen Blauer Baum

Bekhausen Alte Schule

Rastede-Hahn Feuerwehr

Rastede-Lehmden Sportplatz

Rastede-Lehmden Kirche

Liethe(Rastede) Büfa

Liethe(Rastede) Silberkamp

Liethe(Rastede) Bahnübergang

Rastede Marktplatz

Rastede Bahnhof

Rastede Abzw. Bahnhofstraße

Rastede Lindenstraße

Rastede Am Vorwerk

Hankhausen Buchenstraße

Neusüdende Oldenburger Straße

Route schedule
Jaderberg Schulzentrum — Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Jaderberg Schulzentrum

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-340-784153093-3525870970
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Wahnbek Brombeerweg

Wahnbek Abzw.

Oldenburg(Oldb), Patentkrug

Oldenburg(Oldb) Sieben Berge

Oldenburg(Oldb) Wilhelmshavener Heerstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Haseler Weg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Triftweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Nadorst

Oldenburg(Oldb) Flötenstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Stiftsweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Lüttichstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Bogenstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Bürgereschstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Kriegerstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Pferdemarkt

Oldenburg(Oldb) Lappan

Oldenburg(Oldb) Staustraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Agentur für Arbeit

Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob



Direction
Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Jaderberg Schulzentrum

40 stops

Open route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Oldenburg(Oldb) Agentur für Arbeit

Oldenburg(Oldb) Staustraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Lappan

Oldenburg(Oldb) Pferdemarkt

Oldenburg(Oldb) Kriegerstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Bürgereschstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Bogenstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Lüttichstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Stiftsweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Flötenstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Nadorst

Oldenburg(Oldb) Triftweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Haseler Weg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Wilhelmshavener Heerstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Sieben Berge

Oldenburg(Oldb), Patentkrug

Wahnbek Abzw.

Wahnbek Brombeerweg

Neusüdende Oldenburger Straße

Hankhausen Buchenstraße

Rastede Am Vorwerk

Rastede Lindenstraße

Rastede Abzw. Bahnhofstraße

Rastede Bahnhof

Route schedule
Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Jaderberg Schulzentrum

Monday 06:35

Tuesday 06:35

Wednesday 06:35

Thursday 06:35

Friday 06:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-340-784153093-3525870970


Rastede Marktplatz

Liethe(Rastede) Bahnübergang

Liethe(Rastede) Silberkamp

Liethe(Rastede) Büfa

Rastede-Lehmden Kirche

Rastede-Lehmden Sportplatz

Rastede-Hahn Feuerwehr

Bekhausen Alte Schule

Bekhausen Blauer Baum

Rastederberg Ackerweg

Rastederberg Abzw. Hahnermoor

Jaderberg Tierpark

Jaderberg Kindergarten

Jaderberg Abzw. Varel (Raiba)

Jaderberg Schulzentrum

340 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oldenburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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